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Face Capacity

Card Capacity

Fingerprint Capacity

Password Capacity

A�endance log

Management log

Identity mode

Display language

Communication

U-disk

Audio output

Ba�ery

Working voltage

Working temperature

Working humidity(RH)

Search a�endance log

Self-test function 

Power management

FAR/ FRR

Identify speed

Intelligent adaptation function

Matching mode 

Technical Speci�cations

1200

3000

1500

3000

106160

10000

Face, Fingerprint, RFID Proximity Card, Password & combinations

English

TCP/IP, WIFI&GPRS (optional)

Supported 

Voice Interface

Yes

DC 9V 1- 5%(current : below 1.5A)

-10°c ~ +60°c

20% ~ 80%

Support (A�er authentication, user can look his/her a�endance logs.)

Supported

Sleep Mode

0.001/1(%) 

<1.0 seconds 

Built in

Supports 1:N
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