

BioFace-MSD2K



Face



Fingerprint



Proximity CARD



TCP/IP



Battery Backup



USB Disk



WiFi (Optional)



Education



Retail



Government



Health



Logistics



Bank



Office



Factory

Technical Specifications

BioFace-MSD2K

Face Capacity	1200
Card Capacity	3000
Fingerprint Capacity	1500
Password Capacity	3000
Attendance log	106160
Management log	10000
Identity mode	Face, Fingerprint, RFID Proximity Card, Password & combinations
Display language	English
Communication	TCP/IP, WIFI&GPRS (optional)
U-disk	Supported
Audio output	Voice Interface
Battery	Yes
Working voltage	DC 9V 1- 5%(current : below 1.5A)
Working temperature	-10°C ~ +60°C
Working humidity(RH)	20% ~ 80%
Search attendance log	Support (After authentication, user can look his/her attendance logs.)
Self-test function	Supported
Power management	Sleep Mode
FAR/ FRR	0.001/1(%)
Identify speed	<1.0 seconds
Intelligent adaptation function	Built in
Matching mode	Supports 1:N